Texas Offense
152.69
279.69
432.38
40.69

Alabama Offense
215.85
197.92
413.77
31.69

Texas Offense
124-166-25=315
89-193
10-16

Alabama Offense
62-96-15=173
74-182
10-20

Texas Offense
53-56 (319 points)
25-15-13**

Alabama Offense

47-55 (237 points)
18-7-22

Texas
30:53:00
0.92
3.00
8.08
2.31

STAT MATCH-UPS

Rushing
Passing
Total
Scoring

Rushing
Passing
Total
Scoring

1st Downs*
3rd Down
4th Down

1st Downs
3rd Down

4th Down
*Rushing-Passing-
Penalty=Total

Red Zone

**Rush-Pass TDs-FGs

Time of Possession
Turnover Margin
Sacks
Tackles For Loss
Sacks Allowed

Alabama
Defense

77.92
163.77
241.69

11.00

Texas Defense
62.15
188.92
251.08
15.15

Alabama
Defense

143-114-15=272
52-177
8-14

Texas Defense
61-118-22=201
51-188
9-24

Alabama
Defense

15-23 (76 points)
3-5-7

Texas Defense
24-30 (133
points)
5-10-9

Alabama
33:31:00
1.23
2.38
7.00
1.15






